
ALL AROUND
POSITION POINTS PER EVENT

NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
MATEUSZ TARGOSZ 1 1 1 3 2 3 6 2 3 1 1 2
LARRY ALLEN 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 2 3
ANDY STATT 4 6 6 2 3 2 5 4 4 2 2 1
DAVID ROBERTS 5 4 5 7 6 3 4 5 8 7 7 6
ZACK WILLSON 6 5 3 5 4 5 2 3 1 4 4 3
ELMER BERGENDAHL 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 5 6
PAT MCFADDEN 3 3 4 4 7 7 7 8 4 6 8 5
PAM PETERS 8 8 7 6 5 6 1 5 7 8 6 8
       
 

COMBINATION AWARDS

ALL AROUND LARRY ALLEN
DISTANCE PLUGS MATEUSZ TARGOSZ
DISTANCE FLIES LARRY ALLEN
ALL DISTANCE LARRY ALLEN
ACCURACY FLIES CHRIS KORICH
ACCURACY PLUGS CHRIS KORICH
ALL ACCURACY CHRIS KORICH
SENIOR TROPHY JAY KLENK



ALL AROUND
POSITION POINTS PER EVENT

TOTAL
26
23
41
67
45
81
66
75
 
 


